
What’s included in the price
Private tour with an English-speaking local guide
Customized pace and route within the 15-spot
Infants under 5 years old are free of charge.

Private Tour 8 hours English

Tokyo, Japan For All Ages

Date Change One complimentary date change per
booking (subject to availability)

Cancellation

More than 30 days before start:
Full refund
29 days to 48 hours before start:
85% refund (15% cancellation fee)
Less than 48 hours / No-show: 

       No refund

Asakusa

Tsukiji
&

Ginza

Shibuya
&

Harajuku

Shinjuku

(Reference price)

USD EUR GBP

$1 = ¥155 €1=¥180 £1=¥205

$470.32 €405.00 £355.61

$500.65 €431.11 £378.54

$530.97 €457.22 £401.46

$561.29 €483.33 £424.39

$591.61 €509.44 £447.32

$621.94 €535.56 £470.24

$399.35 €343.89 £301.95

$425.16 €366.11 £321.46

$450.97 €388.33 £340.98

$476.77 €410.56 £360.49

$502.58 €432.78 £380.00

$528.39 €455.00 £399.51

Number
of

Guests

8hr Tour

JPY

¥

1
¥72,900

2
¥77,600

3
¥82,300

4
¥87,000

5
¥91,700

6
¥96,400

¥61,900

¥65,900

¥69,900

¥73,900

¥77,900

¥81,900

Shinjuku Kabukicho

 Official Site Only

15%OFF 

This private tour is perfect for time-pressed travelers who want to see
Tokyo’s biggest highlights in a single day. We’ll cover 15 must-see
locations across six key areas such as Shinjuku and Shibuya. Because
it’s a private tour, we can adjust how long we stay at each place based
on your interests – spending more time at your favorite spots and
skipping those you’re less interested in. 

Meeting Point: Tsukiji Hongwanji Temple
  1. Tsukiji Hongwanji Temple
  2. Tsukiji Outer Market*
  3. Kabukiza Theatre
  4. Ginza Main Street & Ginza Mitsukoshi
  5. Kaminarimon Gate
  6. Nakamise Shopping Street
  7. Sensō-ji Temple
  8. Tokyo Skytree View from Asakusa
  9. Hachikō Statue
10. Shibuya Scramble Crossing
11. Meiji Jingu Shrine
12. Takeshita Street
13. Omoide Yokocho
14. Shinjuku Kabukicho
15. Golden Gai 
End Point: Shinjuku Station

Tokyo Highlights Private Tour — 15 Must-See Spots in One Day

OVERVIEW

This tour uses public transportation, and fares are NOT included
in the tour price. Please see the PRICING section above for an
estimate of the out-of-pocket transportation costs
Planned destinations may be changed without prior notice due to
closures, traffic conditions, or other unforeseen circumstances.
In such cases, we are unable to provide any refunds.
Some shops accept cash only, so please make sure to bring cash
with you.

PRICING

ITINERARY

REMARKS

Sensoji  Temple

Your booking will be confirmed once the tour
fee is paid. After confirmation, the following
cancellation fees apply: 

CANCELLATION POLICY

What’s Not included in the price
Food and Drinks
Public transportation*

      *This tour uses public transportation, and the estimated
      transportation cost is ¥1,000–1,500 (US$ 7-10) per person.

Area

Public Transport

Meeting Point: Tsukiji Honganji Temple 

*On days when the Tsukiji Outer Market is
closed, we will visit Hibiya OKUROJI instead.

Shibuya Scramble Crossing

Meiji-jingu Shrine

Omoide Yokocho

Optional
Hotel Pickup (within Tokyo 23 Wards) : + ¥5,000

Check on Google Map


