Tokyo Highlights Private Tour — 15 Must-See Spots in One Day

OVERVIEW

This private tour is perfect for time-pressed travelers who want to see Tokyo's biggest highlights in a single day. We'll cover 15 must-see locations across six key areas such as Shinjuku and Shibuya. Because it's a private tour, we can adjust how long we stay at each place based on your interests - spending more time at your favorite spots and skipping those you're less interested in.



Private Tour



8 hours





Tokyo, Japan



For All Ages



Public Transport

ITINERARY

*On days when the Tsukiji Outer Market is closed, we will visit Hibiya OKUROJI instead.



Asakusa

Meeting Point: Tsukiji Hongwanji Temple

- 1. Tsukiji Hongwanji Temple
- 2. Tsukiji Outer Market*
- 3. Kabukiza Theatre
- 4. Ginza Main Street & Ginza Mitsukoshi
- 5. Kaminarimon Gate
- 6. Nakamise Shopping Street
- 7. Sensō-ji Temple
- 8. Tokyo Skytree View from Asakusa
- 9. Hachikō Statue
- 10. Shibuya Scramble Crossing
- 11. Meiji Jingu Shrine
- 12. Takeshita Street
- 13. Omoide Yokocho
- 14. Shinjuku Kabukicho
- 15. Golden Gai

End Point: Shinjuku Station

Meeting Point: Tsukiji Honganji Temple Official Site Only

PRICING

Shinjuku

What's included in the price

- · Private tour with an English-speaking local guide
- Customized pace and route within the 15-spot
- Infants under 5 years old are free of charge.

What's Not included in the price

- Food and Drinks
- Public transportation* *This tour uses public transportation, and the estimated transportation cost is ¥1,000-1,500 (US\$ 7-10) per person.

Hotel Pickup (within Tokyo 23 Wards): + ¥5,000

5%OF	8hr Tour	(Ref	erence p	rice)
Numbe	IDV	USD	EUR	GBP
of Guests	¥	\$1 = ¥155	€1=¥180	£1=¥205
1	¥ 72,900 ¥61,900	\$4 70.32 \$399.35	€405.00 €343.89	£355.61 £301.95
2	¥ 77,600 ¥65,900	\$500.65 \$425.16	€431.11 €366.11	£378.54 £321.46
3	¥ 82,300 ¥69,900	\$530.97 \$450.97	€457.22 €388.33	£401.46 £340.98
4	¥ 87,000 ¥73,900	\$561.29 \$476.77	€483.33 €410.56	£360.49
5	¥91,700 ¥77,900	\$591.61 \$502.58	€509.44 €432.78	£447.32 £380.00
6	¥96,400 ¥81,900	\$621.94 \$528.39	€535.56 €455.00	£399.51

REMARKS

- This tour uses public transportation, and fares are NOT included in the tour price. Please see the PRICING section above for an estimate of the out-of-pocket transportation costs
- Planned destinations may be changed without prior notice due to closures, traffic conditions, or other unforeseen circumstances. In such cases, we are unable to provide any refunds.
- Some shops accept cash only, so please make sure to bring cash with you.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Your booking will be confirmed once the tour fee is paid. After confirmation, the following cancellation fees apply:

Date Chan	One complimentary date change per booking (subject to availability)	
Cancellati	More than 30 days before start: Full refund 29 days to 48 hours before start: 85% refund (15% cancellation fee) Less than 48 hours / No-show: No refund	